WINES SPARKLING WINES
WHITE Glass Bottle Bottle
175ml C o . .
Anphisia Bianco Vivance, IGT Calabria £21.00
Lobo Loco Macabeo £3.95 £17.00 Anphisia Rosato Vivance, IGT Calabria £22.00
Vino de la Tierra Castilla, Spain
Floral aromas, dry, crispy finish
CHAMPAGNE
Gulara 'Chardonnay, £19.00 BRUT Glass  Bottle
Australia 125ml
Melon & apple fruit flavours
H Lanvin Brut, France £7.50  £42.00
Millstream Chenin Blanc, £5.00 £20.00
South Africa Taittinger Brut Reserve £70.00
Light, fresh and dry
gt Veuve Clicquot £70.00
Invenio Sauvignon Blanc, £5.50 £22.00 Moet & Chandon £75.00
New Zealand
Fresh tropical fruit flavours i
ROSE
Nzed Sauvignon Blanc, £24.00 H Lanvin Rosé, France £45.00
New Zealand
Gooseberry, passion fruit & cool lime flavours Laurent-Perrier Rosé £90.00
ROSE Glass Bottle PROSECCO
175ml
Prosecco Viticoltiro Ponte £6.00  £24.00
. , Treviso, Italy
Lobo Loco Tempranillo Rosé, £4.20 £18.00
Vino de la Tierra Castllla, Spain Ponte Aurora Rosé £7.00 £26.00
Summer berry fruit flavours
Treviso, Italy
Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush, £19.00
Italy CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS £8.00
Light and dry on the palate
Hot Passion
Champagne, Chambord and passion fruit
RED Glass Bottle
175ml XOXO Diamonds
Champagne, Stoli Vanil Vodka & pineapple juice
Lobo Loco Tempranillo, £3.95 £17.00 .
. . . . Atlantis
Vino de la Tierra Castilla, Spain Ch 1derfl dial and a lime twist
Fruity, smooth finish ampagne, elderflower codial and a lime twis
. Mimosa
Boomerang Bay Shiraz, £5.50 £22.00 . .
South East Australia Champagne, Grand Marnier and orange juice
Soft velvety texture ]
Classic Champagne
Caliterra Cabernet, £23.00 Champagne, Courvoisier and Angostura Bitters
Sauvignon/ Merlot, Chile ]
A gutsy red with dark fruit Kir Royal .
Champagne and créme de cassis
Rioja Tinto Rivallana £25.00

Spain
Fruity & light, with a hint of vanilla & spice

Flavoured Bellinis
Passion fruit, Peach, Lychee, Mango, Raspberry,
Strawberry & Blackberry




Standard Serve 50ml

VODKA

Russian Standard
Wyborowa (flavours)
Absolut (flavours)
Ketel One

Stolichnaya (flavours)
Zubrowka Bison Grass
Grey Goose

Belvedere

GIN

Beefeater
Tanqueray
Plymouth

Sloe Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Martin Miller’s
Hendrick’s

WHISKY

Jack Daniels
Jameson
Canadian Club
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Woodford Reserve
Maker’s Mark
Chivas 12
Macallan 10
Talisker 10
Dalwhinnie 15
Oban 14
Glenfiddich 12
Lagavulin 16

RUM

Bacardi

Malibu

Morgan’s Spiced Rum
Sagatiba Cachaca
Wood’s 100

Mount Gay Rum
Sailor Jerry

Wray & Nephew
Havana 7

BRANDY
Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS
Janneau Armagnac
Hennessy Fine
Hennessy XO

25ml
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50

25ml
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00

25ml
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

25ml
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

25ml
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£7.00
£9.00

SPIRITS

50ml
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£7.00
£7.00

50ml
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00

50ml
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

50ml
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50

50ml
£6.00
£6.50
£7.00
£8.00
£12.50

TEQUILA 25ml  50ml
Jose Cuervo Especial £4.00  £5.00
Don Julio Blanco £5.00  £6.00
Patron XO £5.00 £6.00
Don Julio Reposado £6.50  £7.50
Don Julio Anejo £7.00  £8.00
LIQUEURS 25ml 50ml
Disaronno £4.00 £5.00
Baileys £4.00 £5.00
Kahlua £4.00  £5.00
Passoa £4.00 £5.00
Frangelico £4.00  £5.00
Mandarine Napoleon £4.00  £5.00
Drambuie £4.00  £5.00
Midori £4.00 £5.00
Grand Marnier £4.00  £5.00
Cointreau £4.00 £5.00
Chambord £4.00  £5.00
Sambuca £4.00  £5.00
Limoncello £4.00  £5.00
Cherry Liqueur £4.00  £5.00
Krupnik £4.00  £5.00
Southern Comfort £4.00  £5.00
VERMOUTH 25ml 50ml
Campari £4.00  £5.00
Martini Bianco £4.00 £5.00
Martini Extra Dry £4.00  £5.00
Martini Rosso £4.00 £5.00
Jagermeister £4.00  £5.00
Pimms £4.00 £5.00
Aperol £4.00  £5.00
SMIRNOFF ICE £3.75
FLAVOURED CIDERS (BULMERS) £4.50
BEERS
DRAUGHT 1/2 Pint Pint
San Miguel £2.50  £3.75
Carling £2.50  £3.75
Coors Light £2.50  £3.75
Stella Artois £2.50 £3.75
Foster’s £2.50 £3.75
BOTTLED 300ml
San Miguel Fresca £3.45
Peroni £3.45
Tiger £3.45
Budweiser £3.45
Sol £3.45
Blue Moon £3.45
Cusquefia £3.45




*COCKTAILS £7.00

Halo
Russian Standard Vodka, Cointreau, Chambord,
passion fruit & lime juice

*CLASSIC COCKTAILS £7.00

Red Stone
Tanqueray Gin, fresh blackberries and raspberries,
fresh mint, brown sugar & lime juice

Margarita
Jose Cuervo Tequila, Cointreau, Agave Syrup
& lime juice

XOXO Martini
Russian Standard Vodka, Lychee liquor, lychee,
cranberry & lime juice

Singapore Sling
Cointreau, Tanqueray Gin, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine,
Grenadine, Angostura bitters, pineapple & lime juice

Mojito
Bacardji, fresh lime and mint, brown sugar & soda water

Lazy Daze
Hendrick’s Gin, elderflower cordial, cucumber,
lemongrass tea, lime & sugar

Tom Collins
Tanqueray Gin, lime juice & soda water

Vanilla Paradise
Stoli Vanil Vodka, fresh mint, vanilla gomme,
passion fruit, apple & lime juice

NEW! Dark & Stormy
Sailor Jerry Rum, ginger beer, angostura bitters & lime

The Burgundy
Pear Vodka, Red Wine, fresh blackberries
& elderflower cordial

Cosmopolitan
Mandarin Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice
& fresh orange

Dark Sky
Dark Rum, raspberry, blackberry, lychee,
passion fruit juice & lime juice

Caparinha
Cachaga, fresh lime, lime juice & brown sugar

Sloe Kiss
Sloe Gin, Amaretto, pineapple, cranberry & lime juice

Whisky Affair
Jameson Irish Whisky, Amaretto, fresh lime & lime juice

Italian Job
Campari, Martini Rosso, fresh lime & lime juice

PREMIUM COCKTAILS £8.00
NEW! Apple Martini
Zubrowka Vodka, fresh apple, apple juice, lime juice
& sugar syrup
Easy Emerald

Hendrick’s Gin, fresh kiwi, fresh cucumber, elderflower
cordial, apple & lime juice

SHOOTERS £5.50

Porn Star Martini
Stoli Vanil Vodka, Champagne, Passoa,
passion fruit puree, fresh passion fruit & lime juice

Traffic Light

& raspberry puree, cranberry & lime juice

Russian Standard Vodka, Chambord, Midori, passion fruit

Great Escape
Cachaga, apple liquor, jasmine tea & lime juice

Slippery Nipple
Sambuca, Baileys & Grenadine

PITCHERS £16.50

Vesa
Russian Standard Vodka, Mandarine Napoleon,
passion fruit & Chambord

Long Island Iced Tea
Russian Standard Vodka, Bacardi, Tanqueray Gin,
Jose Cuervo Tequila, Cointreau, coke & lime juice

XOXO HAPPY HOUR!
r Everyday from 4-8pm
| cockrams: £5.00 |
I 3 BOTTLED BEERS £9.00 I
PITCHERS £12.50
I BOTTLE OF HOUSE WINE £15.00 I

I_BOTTLE OF PROSECCO £17.00J

Sex on the Beach
Russian Standard Vodka, Archers, cranberry juice,
orange juice & lime juice

NEW! Tequila Sunrise

Jose Cuervo Tequila, orange juice & grenadine syrup

NEW! Zombie
Bacardi, Sailor Jerry, Wood’s 100, orange juice, pineapple
& grapefruit juice, angostura bitters, orange bitters,
grenadine & lime juice




