WINES					
	•	V/ I			
	•	v	I IN	VГ	•

WINES		
WHITE	Glass 175ml	Bottle
Lobo Loco Macabeo Vino de la Tierra Castilla, Spain Floral aromas, dry, crispy finish	£3.95	£17.00
Gulara Chardonnay, Australia Melon & apple fruit flavours		£19.00
Millstream Chenin Blanc, South Africa Light, fresh and dry	£5.00	£20.00
Invenio Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand Fresh tropical fruit flavours	£5.50	£22.00
Nzed Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand Gooseberry, passion fruit & cool lime flav	vours	£24.00
ROSÉ	Glass 175ml	Bottle
Lobo Loco Tempranillo Rosé, Vino de la Tierra Castilla, Spain Summer berry fruit flavours	£4.20	£18.00
Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy Light and dry on the palate		£19.00
RED	Glass 175ml	Bottle
Lobo Loco Tempranillo, Vino de la Tierra Castilla, Spain <i>Fruity, smooth finish</i>	£.3.95	£17.00
Boomerang Bay Shiraz, South East Australia Soft velvety texture	£5.50	£22.00
Caliterra Cabernet, Sauvignon/ Merlot, Chile A gutsy red with dark fruit		£23.00
Rioja Tinto Rivallana Spain Fruity & light, with a hint of vanilla & sp	pice	£25.00

SPARKLING WINES

	Bottle
Anphisia Bianco Vivance, IGT Calabria	£21.00
Anphisia Rosato Vivance, IGT Calabria	£22.00

CHAMPAGNE

BRUT	Glass 125ml	Bottle
H Lanvin Brut, <i>France</i>	£7.50	£42.00
Taittinger Brut Reserve		£70.00
Veuve Clicquot		£70.00
Moet & Chandon		£75.00
ROSÉ		
H Lanvin Rosé, <i>France</i>		£45.00
Laurent-Perrier Rosé		£90.00
PROSECCO		
Prosecco Viticoltiro Ponte	£6.00	£24.00
Treviso, Italy		
Ponte Aurora Rosé	£7.00	£26.00
Treviso, Italy		

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS £8.00

Hot Passion

Champagne, Chambord and passion fruit

XOXO Diamonds

Champagne, Stoli Vanil Vodka & pineapple juice

Atlantis

Champagne, elderflower codial and a lime twist

Mimosa

Champagne, Grand Marnier and orange juice

Classic Champagne

Champagne, Courvoisier and Angostura Bitters

Kir Royal

Champagne and crème de cassis

Flavoured Bellinis

Passion fruit, Peach, Lychee, Mango, Raspberry, Strawberry & Blackberry

SPIRITS

Standard Serve 50ml			TEQUILA	25ml	50ml
			Jose Cuervo Especial	£4.00	£5.00
VODKA	25ml	50ml	Don Julio Blanco	£5.00	£6.00
Russian Standard	£4.00	£5.00	Patron XO	£5.00	£6.00
			Don Julio Reposado	£6.50	£7.50
Wyborowa (flavours)	£4.00	£5.00	Don Julio Anejo	£7.00	£8.00
Absolut (flavours)	£4.50	£5.50	,		
Ketel One	£4.50	£5.50	LIQUEURS	25ml	50ml
Stolichnaya (flavours)	£4.50	£5.50	Disaronno	£4.00	£5.00
Zubrowka Bison Grass	£4.50	£5.50	Baileys	£4.00	£5.00
Grey Goose	£5.50	£7.00	Kahlua	£4.00	£5.00
Belvedere	£5.50	£7.00	Passoa	£4.00	£5.00
			Frangelico	£4.00	£5.00
GIN	25ml	50ml	Mandarine Napoleon	£4.00	£5.00
Beefeater	£4.00	£5.00	Drambuie	£4.00	£5.00
	£4.00	£5.00	Midori	£4.00	£5.00
Tanqueray Plymouth	£4.00	£5.00	Grand Marnier		
Sloe Gin	£4.00	£5.00		£4.00	£5.00
		£5.50	Chamband	£4.00	£5.00
Bombay Sapphire	£4.50		Chambord	£4.00	£5.00
Martin Miller's	£5.00	£6.00	Sambuca	£4.00	£5.00
Hendrick's	£5.00	£6.00	Limoncello	£4.00	£5.00
			Cherry Liqueur	£4.00	£5.00
WHISKY	25ml	50ml	Krupnik	£4.00	£5.00
Jack Daniels	£4.00	£5.00	Southern Comfort	£4.00	£5.00
Jameson	£4.00	£5.00			
Canadian Club	£4.00	£5.00	VERMOUTH	25ml	50ml
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£5.00	£6.00	Campari	£4.00	£5.00
Woodford Reserve	£5.50	£6.50	Martini Bianco	£4.00	£5.00
Maker's Mark	£5.50	£6.50	Martini Extra Dry	£4.00	£5.00
Chivas 12	£5.50	£6.50	Martini Rosso	£4.00	£5.00
Macallan 10	£5.50		Jagermeister	£4.00	£5.00
		£7.50	Pimms	£4.00	£5.00
Talisker 10	£6.50	£7.50	Aperol	£4.00	£5.00
Dalwhinnie 15	£6.50	£7.50	-		
Oban 14	£7.00	£8.00	SMIRNOFF ICE		£3.75
Glenfiddich 12	£7.00	£8.00	FLAVOURED CIDERS (BULMERS)		£4.50
Lagavulin 16	£7.00	£8.00	TENVOCKED CIDERO (DELIVIERO)		21.50
RUM	25ml	50ml	BEERS		
Bacardi	£4.00	£5.00	DRAUGHT	1/2 Pint	Pint
Malibu	£4.00	£5.00		_,	
Morgan's Spiced Rum	£4.00	£5.00	San Miguel	£2.50	£3.75
Sagatiba Cachaça	£4.00	£5.00	Carling	£2.50	£3.75
Wood's 100	£5.00	£6.00	Coors Light	£2.50	£3.75
Mount Gay Rum	£5.00	£6.00	Stella Artois	£2.50	£3.75
•	£5.00	£6.00	Foster's	£2.50	£3.75
Sailor Jerry Wray & Nephew	£5.00	£6.00	1 03tc1 3	22.30	23.73
Havana 7	£5.00	£6.50	BOTTLED		300ml
riavana /	£5.00	20.30	BOTTEED		Judin
			San Miguel Fresca		£3.45
BRANDY	25ml	50ml	Peroni		£3.45 £3.45
Courvoisier VS	£5.00	£6.00	•		£3.45 £3.45
Hennessy VS	£5.00	£6.50	Tiger Budweiser		
Janneau Armagnac	£6.00	£7.00	•		£3.45
Hennessy Fine	£7.00	£8.00	Sol		£3.45
Hennessy XO	£9.00	£12.50	Blue Moon		£3.45
	~>.00	~==:00	Cusqueña		£3.45

*COCKTAILS £7.00

Halo

Russian Standard Vodka, Cointreau, Chambord, passion fruit & lime juice

Red Stone

Tanqueray Gin, fresh blackberries and raspberries, fresh mint, brown sugar & lime juice

XOXO Martini

Russian Standard Vodka, Lychee liquor, lychee, cranberry & lime juice

Lazy Daze

Hendrick's Gin, elderflower cordial, cucumber, lemongrass tea, lime & sugar

Vanilla Paradise

Stoli Vanil Vodka, fresh mint, vanilla gomme, passion fruit, apple & lime juice

The Burgundy

Pear Vodka, Red Wine, fresh blackberries & elderflower cordial

Dark Sky

Dark Rum, raspberry, blackberry, lychee, passion fruit juice & lime juice

Sloe Kiss

Sloe Gin, Amaretto, pineapple, cranberry & lime juice

Whisky Affair

Jameson Irish Whisky, Amaretto, fresh lime & lime juice

Italian Job

Campari, Martini Rosso, fresh lime & lime juice

SHOOTERS £5.50

Traffic Light

Russian Standard Vodka, Chambord, Midori, passion fruit & raspberry puree, cranberry & lime juice

Slippery Nipple

Sambuca, Baileys & Grenadine

Vesa

Russian Standard Vodka, Mandarine Napoleon, passion fruit & Chambord

XOXO HAPPY HOUR!

Everyday fro	om 4-80m
--------------	----------

COCKTAILS*	£5.00
3 BOTTLED BEERS	£9.00
PITCHERS	£12.50
BOTTLE OF HOUSE WINE	£15.00
BOTTLE OF PROSECCO	£17.00

*CLASSIC COCKTAILS £7.00

Margarita

Jose Cuervo Tequila, Cointreau, Agave Syrup & lime juice

Singapore Sling

Cointreau, Tanqueray Gin, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine, Grenadine, Angostura bitters, pineapple & lime juice

Mojito

Bacardi, fresh lime and mint, brown sugar & soda water

Tom Collins

Tanqueray Gin, lime juice & soda water

NEW!

Dark & Stormy

Sailor Jerry Rum, ginger beer, angostura bitters & lime

Cosmopolitan

Mandarin Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice & fresh orange

Caparinha

Cachaça, fresh lime, lime juice & brown sugar

PREMIUM COCKTAILS £8.00

NEW!

Apple Martini

Zubrowka Vodka, fresh apple, apple juice, lime juice & sugar syrup

Easy Emerald

Hendrick's Gin, fresh kiwi, fresh cucumber, elderflower cordial, apple & lime juice

Porn Star Martini

Stoli Vanil Vodka, Champagne, Passoa, passion fruit puree, fresh passion fruit & lime juice

Great Escape

Cachaça, apple liquor, jasmine tea & lime juice

PITCHERS £16.50

Long Island Iced Tea

Russian Standard Vodka, Bacardi, Tanqueray Gin, Jose Cuervo Tequila, Cointreau, coke & lime juice

Sex on the Beach

Russian Standard Vodka, Archers, cranberry juice, orange juice & lime juice

NEW

Tequila Sunrise

Jose Cuervo Tequila, orange juice & grenadine syrup

NEW

Zombie

Bacardi, Sailor Jerry, Wood's 100, orange juice, pineapple & grapefruit juice, angostura bitters, orange bitters, grenadine & lime juice